










Lab 

Job 

number 

:109 

Date :01-12-2022 

Name 
of 

Work/ 

Road 

:SARKHAULI 

PWD 
RD -

SARKHAULI 

VILLAGE 

Name 
of 

Customer 

:SUNITA 

DEVI 

Event 

IRI Latitude .ongitude 

CATEGORY 

OR 

Speed 

Y=0 
*X 
^ 

2+ 

1.108 
* 
X 

-201.8 

Date 

ROAD 

UIV 

mm/km 

Rate 

Time 

Section 

Length 

Bumps 

No. 

in mm 

in km 

X = 3548 

5.08 

26.4842 85.39884 Normal 

4.3 

26.48405 

85.39988 

Normal 

4.69 

26.48394 

85.40091 

Culvert 

4.56 

26.48418 

85.40178 

Normal 

3897 G 

3700 

0 

370 

0.1 

Y 

75 

3233 G 

3100 

10.1 

310 

0.1 

75 

12:57: 12 12:57: 12 

1/ 12/ 22 1/ 12/ 22 

3565 G 

3400 

10.1 

340 

0.1 

75 

12: 58: 0 

1/ 12/ 22 

3454 G 

3300 

10.1 

330 

0.1 

75 

12:58: 23 

(R) RURAL ROAD 

1/ 12/ 22 

4.82 

3676 G 

3500 

10.1 

350 

0.1 

75 

12: 58: 23 

1/ 12/ 22 

Poor 

4001-5000 

Good 

85.4036 Curve 

4.82 26.48476 

3676 G 

3500 

10.1 

350 

0.1 

75 

12:59:0 

1/ 12/ 22 

<4000 

85.40421 Curve 

4.3 

3233 

3100 

10.1 

310 

0.1 

75 

12:59: 33 

1/ 12/ 22 

5.08 

3897 G 

3700 

20.2 

370 

0.1 

75 

12: 59: 33 

1/ 12/ 22 

85.4046 Culvert 

4.43 26.48713 

3343 G 

3200 

20.2 

320 

0.1 

75 

13: 

1/ 12/ 22 

85.40475 Culvert 

5.85 26.48803 

4562 A 

4300 

10.1 

430 

0.1 

75 

13: 0: 8 

1/ 12/ 22 

85.405 Curve 

5.21 

4008 A 

3800 

20.2 

380 

0.1 

75 

13: 1:0 

1/ 12/ 22 

4.95 

26.48909 

85.40407 

Speed 

Breaker 

3787 G 

3600 

10.1 

360 

0.1 

75 

13:1: 18 

1/ 12/ 22 

4.3 

26.48914 

85.40306 

Normal 

3233 G 

3100 

10.1 

310 

0.1 

75 

13:1: 54 

1/ 12/ 22 

5.85 

26.48918 

85.40204 

Speed 

Breaker 

26.4894 85.40109 Normal 

4562 A 

4300 

10.1 

430 

0.1 

75 

13: 2: 29 

1/ 12/ 22 

3.37 

2457 G 

2400 

10.1 

240 

0.1 

75 

13: 2: 29 

1/ 12/ 22 

85.40012 Normal 

2789 G 

2700 

20.2 

270 

0.1 

75 

3.92 

26.48975 

85.39912 

Normal 

2913 G 
3546.18 

2812 

10.1 

270 

0.096 AVERAGE 

75 

13:3: 4 13:3:4 

1/ 12/ 22 1/ 12/ 22 

Executive Engineer 

R. 
W. 
D. 

Works 

Division 

Belsand 

))2122 Ahiv. 

26.48442 85.40283 Curve 

=3729 

>5001 

Average 

26.48538 

26.48623 85.40443 Curve 

0: 8 

26.48887 3.77 26.48953 



Steco Analyzer 

01-12-2022 
-

Road 

Nemo:SARKHAUU 

PWD 

RD-

SARKI 

Machine No: 394 

Test Date : 

SLUNITA DEVI 

Road 

Type : 

(A) 

RURAL 

ROAD 

Customer: 
Name of 

Side: 

Start 
S 
No : 

Name 
of 

Work 

SARKHAUU 

PWD 
RD 

SARKJ 

Road: 

Interval 

Start E No: 

Lab Job number1o9 

mm/km 

Date 

1000 

To 6000 

1457 

o1-12-2002 -| 

UV Range 

Weather: 

Section No. 

1000 n 

Map View 

0.1 

To 1.0 Y0X^2+1 
108 
X 

-2018 

0 

Dist Ronge 
Equation 

Start Location: 
End Location 

Redraw Graph 

Generate 

Report 

and 

Graph 

Print 

Name 
of 

Customer 

:SUNITA 

DEVL, 

Name 
of 

Work/ 

Road 

SARKHAULI 

PWD 

RD -

SARKHAULI 

VILLAGE, 

Lab 

Job 

File 

:G:011213402s. 

Section 

No. 

:75, 

Egn:Y 
-0 

X* 
2+ 

1.108 

X 
-

201.8 

S457 4457 mm 3457 

UN 

2457. 

1.7 

1.6 

1.5 

1.4 

1.3 

1.1 1.2 

1 

0.9 

0.8 
1000 m 

0.7 Distance 

0.6 

D.5 

0.4 

0.3 

0.2 

0.1 

1457 


